
C6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 27, 1998

DBWAYNB& WM COULTER
PAULA DELL HOLSTEINS
DAVIDaLEIGF KING JP
DAVE&APRIt POLONSKI
ALOYSIU3 G GANDER
BALD HILL DAIRY
EALPR+GARY OAKES

MELVIN&JUDY PEACHEY
TIMOTHY KAUFFMAN
LA FAY FARM
NOAH B SHARP JR
LOWELL J PEACHEY
DAVID T HOSTETLER
JOHN K KAUFFMAN
DAVID JRRUTH PEACHEY
VER-NAN HOLSTEINS
PEACH-VALE FARM
DAVID C YODER
SR BYLER/FROG HOLLOW
JOHN k SALOMA BYLER
CHESTER HiJULIA ZOOK
FRANK J HARTZLER

DARYL EVANS
PATTY-RUN DAIRY FARM
WAYNE HALLOWELL
RUSSELL GUNTZ

(Continued from Page C5)

KEYSTONE FARM
•KLEIN FARMS
FRANK MILLER JR
JUNIPERDALE FARM
BREWER FARMS
EXCELSIOR FARM-FLECK
VALKIES REG HOLSTEIN
JOHN BOCKO
THALER FARMS
KARL MILLER
07TS OWN FARM
PAUL F SMITH

22062 890
22192 743
22261 790
21045 76b
22935 813
2C36U 802
21197 756
MIFFLIN
28670 1036
25604 887
26013 925
25648 910
26142 895
25614 892
26105 887
25062 780
25566 947
23922 925
24400 842
23497 857
23997 864
24104 802
23616 818

735
781
7 7 5
758

35 8
66 4
62.9
54 7

ERNEST WOLFE
NORTH RUSH HOLSTEINS
R M D SHULTZ HARMS
FRED & TOM STRODSE
GARY TRUCKENHILLER

(LAYTON H SWARTZ
ARVIN SCHAFFER?

DANIEL FADS

PRING VALLEY FARM
ARL E HC MILLEN

DAVE+PAT KC LAUGHLIN
KENNETH R BENNER
ED ♦ WILMA HCMILLEN
ROET &BERNEICE GABEL
LA-ROSE FARM
MELVIN S WEAVER
RICHARD S.JOHN MAURER
NEVIN G RICE
PAY E MC MILLEN
DAVID H WELLER
ROBERT ♦ LINDA LOY
JESSE+BARE SINGLETON
O'TOOLE BRO'S

POh+CANDY COONEY
IVAJEN FARMS

JAMES D DUNN
CARL A FARMS INC
BRIAN RUCH
CLAIR CARMAN
HILLER & REX INC
SUNTRAIL DAIRY FARM
LARRY HEPLER
JAMES HEPLER

RANDY HILLER
BRUCE LEATfiERMAN
MAR-K FARMS
EL-BBRT FARMS
DALE HEISLER
SNYDERLANDFARMS
BURDBLL TROXELL

67 2
70 6
64 1

MONTGOMERY
22264
22513
21523
21402
MONTOUR
NORTHHAMPTON
28659 989
25999 920
27720 924
28236 1164
26514 915
26016 966
23345 7 79
22899 856
22461 826
22895 705
21549 724
20671 ' 695
NORTHUMBERLAND
27971 1007
27411 979
2b036 920
24168 901
22725 842
22687 739
21567 732
22030 780
PERRY
25200 905
24926 907
24362 887
24409 860
24590 818
23595 809
23688 '336
23403 810
23343 785

62 9
97.9

22633
23173
22110
22753
23509
21924
POTTER
23116

3 2
3 2
3 1

3 3
3 0
3 4
3.2

3 2
3 3

3 2

CHRISS+TRISH NIPPLE
JL k CL SHAFFER
COOKSAN DAIRY
R KEITH McCOOL
SAUDERDALE FARM
SEVEN OAKS
TIM-LAUPIEHACKENBERG
ALBERT HEIMBACH+SONS
MIKE + DEB EWING
IVAN K STOLT2FUS
ALAN R NAREHOOD
RICH*PATTY SHIRBY JR
H L NAREHOOD 6 SONS
D&N HORNBERGER
DAVID APPLE AND SON

NORTH VIEW FARM
MOUNTAIN VIEW FARMS
GEORGE C STAHL
LEWIS W BERKLEY
WILLIAM E HUNSBERGER
CLARADALE FARMS
WALKER GROVE FARM
CARRDALE HOLSTEINS
HARRY MOSHOLDER
SBC WIN FARM
HARRY E RHOADS
DEAN E HILLEGASS
HILLMONT
THOMAS FARMS
JOYCE RINGLER

3 3
3 5
3.6
3 5

731
709
706
694

HODNT-TOP-VUE FARM
ROBERT INSINGER
RICHARD R HIGLEY
NORKVAL FARMS
CARR + STANTON

LLOYD & DENISE PEASE
PEASE FARMS
JOHN CASTROGIOVANNI
JIM ROGERS

RANSOMED RANSOMDAIRY
DARYL BUTTON
R H SHIPSKY i SONS
ROBERT REYAN
HARVATINE FARMS
HUBAL FARMS
JOSEPH KARP JF
FRANCIS SATUNAS
JOSEPH PAVELSKI
COTTRELL BROTHERS
JOHN BENSCOTER B«

3 1
3 2
3 3

CHATHAM-VALLEY HOL
BISHCROFT FARM

21050
SCHUYLKILL
27008
27288
26287
26585
24516
23749
23026
23195
21623
22503
22758
22977
21548
21058
21588

140 7
71,0
94.4
44 7
74.4

SCOTT 4 LISA BUSH
CLIFFORD BRACE
THOMAS&BRENDA PEPPER
DAVID RICK PAZZAGLIA
SILVERLEA FARM

52 5
5G 4

113 8

WILLIAM CHAMBERLAIN
HEN-XEL FARM
GLENN BOWEN
DOUG + JENNY LAWTON

JOHN RISKED
MIFFLIN HILLS FARM
BUFF RUN FARM
DANIEL Z MARTIN J?
LEROY TROESTER JR
BEAVER RUN FARM
MELVIN Z MUSSER
HILL CRAFT FARM
RUFUS B MARTIN
LOCUST-RIDGE FARM
AMOS M STOLTZFUS
BREEZY-VUE FARM
NORMAN N MARTIN
ALAN C KALER
IRA R ZIMMERMAN

DICK-MAR FARMS
JERRY+KATHY BEARY

RANDALL HESSINGER
RONALD HUNTER

152.2
52,2

58.5
33.5

Top Protein Cows, Pennsylvania DHIA For

(Turn to Pago CBJ


